Glen Williams

The Acton Atom girls managed to over-
power Glen Williams 193 Monday night in strike-outs while the Glen Willlams pltcher
Glen Willlams. ‘ mustered 10 strike-outs.

The local squad started their scoring drive '

BROUGHT TO YOU BY
right off the bat as Samantha Gudgeon, Pee_wees take Opener

HEEEHAE
Tracey Cripps, Tammy Joe Richard and
A. E LEPAG E Andrea Leeking ran in to give Acton a 41

. lead after the first inning. The Thompson Fuels Pee-Wee boys’ base-
ball squad won the season opener las

TR E0b5 Beierio it i b ool -
REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD *REAL TOR PRCHS FRAERINK Omogh. Mike Arnott, Chris Lindsey, Joshua Caauel]
David Harris and Mike Williams com-  apd Mike Williams :uﬂy}::itftar.ed Dm::h

for the remainder of that frame. -
17OGUELPH STHEET However, in the third inning Cripps, ;i i
GEORGETOWN 8770173 Squirts downed in league opener
In their first home game the 10cal squad

Richard, Tracey Hagan, Leeking and Kelly
Ambrose struck for five more runs. Hagan's

was defeated again, this time at the hands of
Gilen Williams by a score of 13-2.

run was a8 homer.
The third inning was much the same story

Seoring for Acton were Angela Dunn and

Tracey Hagan,

~ U Georpetown/ Acton, Waednesday, May 23, 1984

'SPORTS SCOREBOARD

Acton pitcher Tracey Cripps notched 11

"IN IR q_,.
Ty T L T Y

bined for a strong pitehing performance ang
behind the hitting of Shawn Dryden, Jason
Campbell, Harvey Lott, David Harrison

In their season opener last Tuesday the
Acton olde Hide House Squirt Girls were
downed by Limehouse 51,

as Shannon McAfee, Gudgeon, Cripps,
Richard, Hagan, Ambrose ran in for six

- more points,
ACTONJR. A's The final inning saw McAfee, Gudgeon,

| 1964 SCHEDULE
. Thurs. June 215t Waterloo Kitchener Waterloo Kitchener

Kim Corkum scored the lone Acton run.

JAKE'S AUTO CLEAN

At the rear of Georgetown Pontiac-Buick
Gueiph Street, Gaorgatown

YOUR
TOTAL
AR CARE
CENTRE

FEATURING

PERMA SHINE

WITH 3-YEAR WARRANTY

NO RE-SEAL NECESSARY

DURING PERIOD OF WARRANTY
— FREE YEARLY INSPECTION —

. = =dpgpyad - LA N A DA 'm"li_lfl-t-n

Date Home
Mon. May 7
Mon. May 14
Thurs. May 17
Tues. May 22
Fri. May 25
Tues, May 29
Fri. June ]
Mon. June 4
Sat. June9
Sun. June 10
Mon. June 11
Mon. June 18
Thurs. June 21
surt. June 24
Mon. June 25
Tues. June 26
Mon. July 2
Mon. July §
Fri. July 13
Mon. July 16
Tues. July 17
Sat. July 21
Mon. July 23
Fri. July 27
Sal. July 28

Away

Waterloo Kitchener Acton —_—
Cambridge Acton p.i. -~

Aclon Maryhill

Acton Guel

Acton Cambridge

Acton Walerloo

Acton New Hamburg

Maryhitl Acton

Innerkip Acton

Acton Baden :

Guelph Acton . '
New Hamburg Aclon

Acten Maryhill
Acton Innerkip
Cambridge Acton

Acton Guelph

New Dindee Acton
Maryhill Acton

Acton New Dundee
Walerloo Kilchener Acton

Acton Waterloo Kitchener
Baden Acton
Guelph Aclon

Acton Cambridge
League All Star

Game jn Acton

Wa specialize in:

¢ INTERIOR SHAMPOOING
* SCOTCHGQUARD

* FIREPROOFING

CALL ORDROPIN FOR A FREE ESTIMATE

— HOUAS CGPEN - 877.3818

Monday-Friday 8a.m. lo6p.m.
“YOUR VEHICLE DESERVES THE BEST"

Ladies’ Fastball Schedule

Date Place
Wed. May Coorgelown st Erin
Wed May 9 Eden Mills at Hi
Mon May | Glen Willarns Al Grorgetonn
o y L4 G al
Tues May 13 Eden Mille al Acton
Wed. May 18 Hillsbxzrgh st Erin
Wed May 18 Georgetown al cvile
Thurs, May 17 Acton . al Glen Willlarms
Tien. May 22 Hilizsburgh 2t Acton
Tues. May 12 Erin at Eden Mills
::ﬁ mr g Acton at ﬁjﬂn
ocd. ey Georgetown af Hillsbirgh
Wed May 3 Eden M1y &1 Orangeville
Thur. May 24 Ocungevilie at Glen Willlarns
Mon. May 13 Eden MLl at Georgetown

Tues. May 29 Gm-mﬂm &l Acton
Glen Willlams

Soturday 9o.m.tolp.m,
Catcher Sally Briggs and third haseman Patty McClure race for

the balt in recent Halton Hills Ladles Flrestone fasthall action,

CORRECTION GEORGETOWN GEMIN)

Re: Spring Into Summer Sale %' JUNIOR ‘B’
| +HOCKEY CLUB

Annual Meeting

There’'s more
to Mutual Life
than Life Insurance.

Whatever your needs.. .Income for te-
tirement, pratection for your famlly, in-
surance lo cover the amount of your
mortgage or complete estate planning. .
e oagetintouch,

Page 14, Pagoda Outdoor Lighting,
item number 52-4079X. Copy reads:
Pkg. of 2 domes. This is incorrect.

Tues May 29 ul Eden Milla
Wed. May 30 Orangevilie at Exin

Wed. May X0 Acion al Hll.h.bumm
Thur. May 3 Hitlaburgh at Clen W

Mon. June 4 Erin ut Geargeioen
Tues June 3 Orangerille at Acton

Tues June s m% at Eden Mills
Wed. June & Glen a1l Erin

Wed June Hilisbeergh sl Ova lie
Thur. June 7 Georgetown at Glen

e oW

v iy e S

Mon. Junell
Toes. June 12
Wed. June 11
Wed June 13
Thizr. June 14
Mon. June 18
Tues. June 1%
Tues, June 19
Wed. June 20
Wed. June 20
Thyr, June 21
Mon. June IS
Toes, June 28
Wed. June 2T -
Wed. June 27
Tues, July 3
Wed. July ¢
Wed. July 4
Wed Julv e
Thur July §
Hm..tu‘jyli
Tues. July 10
Toes. July 19
Wed. July 11
Wed. July 11
Thur. July 12
Maon. July 18
Tues. July 17
Tuea. July §7
Wed. July 18
Wied, July 18
Thur. July i#
Mon. July 13
Tues, July M
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Acton :
Orangeville
Erin

Glen Willlams
Eden Milla

Hilsburgh
Erin

- Geargetown

Hﬂuﬂlﬁ,
Otrungevi
Act

o
Orangeville
Actlon
Glen Williams
Erin
Glen Williams
Ceocrgetown
Exlem Mlils
Arion
Erin

Flm Willlams
Erin

Eaen Mils

Orangeville
Eden Mills

Corgelown
Glen Willismas
Acton
l}rm.:l.-ﬁlle
Ollsburgh
Erin
Geargetown
Erin
Eden M|lly
Acion
Glen Willinms

Ovangeville
Eden Mills

4l Georgelown
al Eden Mills
at HUI

al Ora le
at Glen Willinms
al Georgetiown
4l Arton

al Eden Milly
nt}E.‘aE-in

at
llﬂm“

at

e Iﬂlhl;i-&l
Al i

al Orangevills
at Acton

at Erin

ath

o al eville

at Ghen Willlams
at Georgetown
at Arlon

&1 Eden Mills
11 Erin

atx e
at Glen

it Georgelown
21 Acton

a1 Eden Mills

. akExin

at Hills

at Clen Willlama
n{ Greargelown
at Eden Milla

al

at O lie
8l Glen Willlams
&t Georgelown
At Acton

at Eden Mills

at Exin

at eville
at Glen fama
al Acton

at deﬂiﬂ.l

at lﬂhhm

(11

at Glen Wiltlams
al Grorgeiown

THE ULTIMATE IN GOLF INSTRUCTION

GOLF INSTRUCTION

Y Y533

SILVERCREEK
GOLF CENTRE

{Located at No. 7 Highway near Georgetown, Ontario)

(

Offers A 3 Month Special
June 1 to August 31, 1984

1. Unlimited practice balls
2. Unlimited golf instruction

COST 3100.50 per person
For fusther information: Contact Golf Professions! |

Torry Miskolcai at (416) 8774445 J
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Mutual Life can help you in more Ways
than you think,

JACK
PIGNATELL

B77-4579 ites.
451-3460 Bus.

Mutusl Life of Canada

Should read: Pkg. of 1 Dome.

Page 15, Shower Curtain, item
number 63-5720X. Copy reads 36 x
72. This ia incorrect. Should read:

Serica BTT T4
Hardware S77 51412
Bporilng Gooda §77 5140

&0 FOOT
GARDEN
HOSE

Iply, %" xB011. Stays
fla xibis aven in wenter
weoather. Brazs fittings
nyRon rainforced,
5038-719-6

and

Election of Officers

Stewarttown Community Hal
Tuesday, May 29, 1984

7:30 p.m,

tveryone

Welcome

ENTER
CUR DALAM wOME
CoNfrgT

{orformy (e aiy 528 Dower
bad. Graren mig il gy,

I HatZ L.
50042010

Gocbelle
Wagner

MacAdam |

CHARTERED
ACCOUNTANTS

(Hfening servaces i
® AUDITING -
« ACCUUNTING
® BOOKKEEFING
* PEASONAL b CORPORATE
. INCOME TAX
7 Main 5t 8.,
Daxpetown, Ontario
1715155 4515512
Musdvornie Corporyte
Corrers, Pigza 1, Salte 207
T00Q Arpeerdie Rd.
i sis sanga, Jotarly

Dot sprey fqud clesoer on
fcciure sy ¢ may wep
thiough o the pacture. Spray |
the coth nerexd of the g,
or -betiar vl-dunl wel e
poksh with gyealass [asues

H beown sgw gets had,
plece i an it el seaang
plaEc bag end mmerse i hot
water. 11 be st sgen 10
j i SHmnutes .
Keep habiog soca on hend o
ectepush amad dAchen brr
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